dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• IP54 aluminum housing
• Durable and rugged housing tested to withstand 168 hour salt spray test

 800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CDWP: Industrial carbon dioxide transmitter
GAS CONCENTRATION RANGE
-02: 2000 PPM
-05: 5000 PPM
-10: 10000 PPM MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
W: Wall mount
M: Suspended mount
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
-C1: Cable gland 1 to 6 mm cable
-C5: Cable gland 5 to 8 mm cable
-M4: M12 connection 4 to 6 mm cable
-M6: M12 connection 4 to 8 mm cable
OPTIONS
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
CDWP -05 W -C1 -FC
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
(OPTIONAL
SUSPENSION
BRACKET)
4-11/32
[110.32] Ø1/4 [6.35]
2-1/32
[51.59]
4-13/16
[122.23]
6 [152.40]
5-5/32
[130.96]
1-27/32
[46.82]
1-6 MM OR 5-10 MM
CABLE GLAND
(OPTIONAL  4-6 MM OR 6-8MM
M12 CONNECTION)
4 X 3/4
[19.05]
8 X Ø3/16
[4.76]
11/16 [17.46]
2-5/16
[58.73]